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11 - 14 April 2019

Length: 4005  metros Results Race 1 Elite 1
Pos. N. Driver Team Car Nat. Best Lap iL Laps Gap Interval Speed Cat.
1 48 VILARINO,Ander Raci. Engineering Ford Mustang ESP 01:41,125 3 18 140,06
2 11 LONGIN,Stienes PK Carsport Chevr.Camaro BEL 01:41,302 3 18 00:01,510 00:01,510 139,91
3 54 DAY,Alon CAAL Racing Chevrolet SS ISR 01:41,196 2 18 00:02,423 00:00,913 139,83
4 33 LASSERRE,Lucas Mishumotors Chevr.Camaro FRA 01:41,806 5 18 00:08,205 00:05,782 139,38
5 24 ROCCA Nicolo PK Carsport Chevr.Camaro ITA 01:41,491 5 18 00:16,419 00:08,214 138,78 JUN
6 90 SEDGWICK,Alex Braxx Racing Chevr.Camaro GBR 01:41,833 5 18 00:16,738 00:00,319 138,78 JUN
7 50 HEZEMANS, Loris Hendriks MS Ford Mustang NLD 01:41,783 4 18 00:22,336 00:05,598 138,34 JUN
8 3 GABILLON,Frederic RDV Cométition Chevrolet SS FRA 01:42,075 5 18 00:22,898 00:00,562 138,34
9 66 BOUCHUT,Christophe Dexwet DF1 Raci. Chevr.Camaro FRA 01:42,511 3 18 00:23,083 00:00,185 138,34
10 77 GRAFF,Alexander Memphis Racing Chevr.Camaro SWE 01:42,195 5 18 00:23,233 00:00,150 138,27
11 32 VILLENEUVE,Jacques Go Fas Racing Ford Mustang CAN 01:42,651 3 18 00:28,451 00:05,218 137,9
12 12 SINI,Francesco Solaris MS Chevr.Camaro ITA 01:42,298 4 18 00:29,384 00:00,933 137,82
13 78 GOOSSENS,Marc Braxx Racing Chevr.Camaro BEL 01:43,000 3 18 00:29,673 00:00,289 137,82
14 7 DOUBEK,Martin Hendriks MS Ford Mustang CZE 01:42,667 3 18 00:30,511 00:00,838 137,75 JUN
15 1 GARCIA,Rubén Jr. Alex Caffi MS Ford Mustang MEX 01:42,745 3 18 00:33,571 00:03,060 137,53 JUN
16 36 DELSAUX,Ulysse RDV Competition Chevr.Camaro FRA 01:42,987 5 18 00:35,311 00:01,740 137,39 JUN
17 69 BLEEKEMOLEN,Sebastiaan T.Bleekemolen Ford Mustang NLD 01:43,183 3 18 00:36,340 00:01,029 137,31
18 70 LABONTE,Bobby Mishumotors Chevrolet SS USA 01:43,660 5 18 00:39,084 00:02,744 137,17
19 23 TUOMAALA,Henri Memphis Racing Chevr.Camaro FIN 01:44,185 6 18 00:54,974 00:15,890 136,02 CHA
20 64 TINEO,Salvador Speedhouse Chevrolet SS ESP 01:42,506 4 18 00:58,474 00:03,500 135,73 JUN
21 31 TRIONE,Mauro CAAL Racing Chevrolet SS CHE 01:44,178 4 18 01:00,558 00:02,084 135,59 CHA
22 2 MIURA,Kenko Alex Caffi MS Chevrolet SS JPN 01:44,212 5 18 01:00,991 00:00,433 135,59 CHA
23 99 LOHR,Ellen Dexwet DF1 Raci. Chevr.Camaro DEU 01:44,329 3 18 01:33,047 00:32,056 133,36 CHA
24 88 IANNETTA,Romain Raci. Engineering Ford Mustang FRA 01:42,498 4 12 -6 Lap -6 Lap 129,21
25 9 ERCOLI,Gianmarco Racers MS Ford Mustang ITA 01:42,095 6 10 -8 Lap -2 Lap 137,58 JUN
26 98 DE DONCKER,Eric Motorsport 98 Ford Mustang BEL 01:44,177 2 5 -13 Lap -5 Lap 133,25 CHA
27 46 WHORTON-Eales Ant. Raci.TotalAmDTuning Ford Mustang GBR FIRST LAP 1 1 -17 Lap -4 Lap 120,15 JUN
28 41 LANZA Massimiliano The Club MS Chevr.Camaro ITA FIRST LAP 1 1 -17 Lap 00:07,970 112,64 CHA
Retired
29 27 FERRANDO,Thomas Alex Caffi MS Ford Mustang FRA JUN
Not Started
30 19 LAURETI,Simone Racers MS Ford Mustang ITA CHA
31 8 CASO,Dario Racers MS Ford Mustang ITA CHA
Best Lap: Rider 48 - VILARINO,Ander - Time: 01:41,125 at 142,58 Km/h
Circuit de la C.Valenciana [ ] Final Official [ ] Provisional Official Length: 4005 m.  Hour: 13:33
Stewards: C.of the Course: C.Timekeeper:
Hour: Hour: 13/04/2019 Hour: 14:09:28
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